
	MACo BOARD OF DIRECTORS

	

	EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

	Mike McGinley
	President
	Beaverhead
	mmcginley@co.beaverhead.mt.us 

	Carl Seilstad
	1st Vice President
	Fergus
	commissioners@co.fergus.mt.us

	John Ostlund
	2nd Vice President
	Yellowstone
	jostlund@co.yellowstone.mt.gov

	Allan Underdal
	Fiscal Officer
	Toole
	tccomm@3rivers.net

	Greg Chilcott
	Urban Representative
	Ravalli
	gchilcott@ravallicounty.mt.gov

	Cynthia Johnson
	Past President
	Pondera
	pococo@3rivers.net

	

	DISTRICT CHAIRS

	Richard Dunbar
	District #1
	Phillips
	commissioners@phillipscounty.mt.gov

	Mark Rehbein
	District #2
	Richland
	mrehbein@richland.org

	Donald Reiger
	District #3
	Fallon
	falloncc@midrivers.com

	Russ Tempel
	District #4
	Liberty
	alitlfn@mtintouch.net

	Arnie Gettel
	District #5
	Teton
	arnie@3rivers.net

	Leslie Burroughs
	District #6
	Golden Valley
	lburroughs@mt.gov

	Maureen Davey
	District #7
	Stillwater
	mdavey@stillwater.mt.gov

	Andy Hunthausen
	District #8
	Lewis & Clark
	ahunthausen@co.lewis-clark.mt.us

	Bernie Lucas
	District #9
	Meagher
	ringst@ttc-cmc.net

	Carol Brooker
	District #10
	Sanders
	brooker@blackfoot.net

	Carlotta Grandstaff
	District #11
	Ravalli
	cgrandstaff@ravallicounty.mt.gov

	Tom Rice
	District #12
	Beaverhead
	bvhdcommission@bmt.net

	

	ELECTED OFFICIAL ASSOCIATION REPRESENTATIVES

	Leo Gallagher
	County Attorneys
	Lewis & Clark
	lgallagher@co.lewis-clark.mt.us

	Amanda Kelly
	Clerk & Recorders
	Judith Basin
	akelly@co.judith-basin.mt.us

	Marilyn Craft
	Clerks of Court
	Jefferson
	mcraft@mt.gov

	Steve Immenschuh
	Coroners
	Granite
	sheriff@co.granite.mt.us

	Gary Olsen
	Magistrates
	Broadwater
	golsen@mt.gov

	T. Gregory Hintz
	Sheriffs & Peace Officers
	Missoula
	ghintz@co.missoula.mt.us

	Pam Shelton
	Treasurers
	Rosebud
	pshelton@rangeweb.net

	Diane Inbody
	School Superintendents
	Teton
	dbinbody@3rivers.net


	MACo Workers Compensation Joint Powers  Authority (JPA) Board of Trustees

	Mike McGinley
	President
	Beaverhead
	mmcginley@co.beaverhead.mt.us 

	Carl Seilstad
	1st Vice President
	Fergus
	commissioners@co.fergus.mt.us

	John Ostlund
	2nd Vice President
	Yellowstone
	jostlund@co.yellowstone.mt.gov

	Allan Underdal
	Fiscal Officer
	Toole 
	tccomm@3rivers.net

	Greg Chilcott
	Urban County Representative
	Ravalli 
	gchilcott@ravallicounty.mt.gov  

	Cynthia Johnson
	Past President
	Pondera
	pococo@3rivers.net

	Harold Blattie
	Executive Director
	
	blattie@maco.cog.mt.us


	DISTRICT VICE-CHAIRS

	Dave Reinhardt
	District #1
	Valley
	dreinhardt@co.valley.mt.us

	Bill Leach
	District #2
	Prairie
	clerkrecorder@prairie.mt.gov

	Dan Watson
	District #3
	Rosebud
	dwatson@rosebudcountymt.com

	Kathy Bessette
	District #4
	Hill
	bessettek@co.hill.mt.us

	Ben Ober
	District #5
	Toole
	tccomm@3rivers.net

	Chris King
	District #6
	Petroleum
	lsolf@mt.gov

	Bill Kennedy
	District #7
	Yellowstone
	bkennedy@co.yellowstone.mt.gov

	Gail Vennes
	District #8
	Broadwater
	commissioners@co.broadwater.mt.us

	Steve White
	District #9
	Gallatin
	Steve.white@gallatin.mt.gov

	John Konzen
	District #10
	Lincoln
	jkonzen@libby.org

	Jean Curtiss
	District #11
	Missoula
	jcurtiss@co.missoula.mt.us

	Suzy Browning
	District #12
	Granite
	commissioner@co.granite.mt.us

	MACo Joint Powers Insurance Authority (JPIA) Board (3 yr Term)

	Mike Murray
	Sep 2004 – Feb 2011     Chair
	Lewis & Clark 
	mmurray@co.lewis-clark.mt.us

	Paddy Trusler
	Jan 2007 -  Feb 2010
	Lake 
	commissioners@lakemt.gov

	Richard Dunbar
	Jan 2007 -  Feb 2010
	Phillips 
	commissioners@phillipscounty.mt.gov

	Dave Schulz
	Feb 2009 – Feb 2012
	Madison
	madco@madison.mt.gov

	Mike McGinley
	MACo President
	Beaverhead 
	mmcginley@co.beaverhead.mt.us        

	Carl Seilstad
	MACo 1st VP
	Fergus 
	commissioners@co.fergus.mt.us

	Harold Blattie
	Executive Director
	
	blattie@maco.cog.mt.us


* Appointed in September 2008 to complete unexpired term
	MACo Health Care Trust (HCT) Board (4 yr Term)

	Mike McGinley
	Chair
	Beaverhead
	mmcginley@co.beaverhead.mt.us

	Dave Schulz *
	2008 - 2009
	Madison
	madco@madison.mt.gov

	Dave Reinhardt
	2006 - 2009
	Valley
	commisstwenty@yahoo.com

	Pat Eggebrecht
	2006 - 2010
	McCone
	mcconeco@midrivers.com

	Herb Townsend
	2007 - 2011
	Meagher
	con@ttc-cmc.net

	John Prinkki
	2008 – 2012
	Carbon
	commissioners@co.carbon.mt.us

	Harold Blattie
	Executive Director
	
	blattie@maco.cog.mt.us


2008 – 2009 


MACo Board of Directors and


Insurance Pool Trustees 


& Associated Agency List





* As there was not a member MACo Executive Committee that met the bylaw requirement of being from a Trust member county to serve, this position was elected in September 2008 to serve in the context of the MACo Executive Committee position.












